
LASER RADIAL K FINAL RESULTS

OGÓLNOPOLSKA OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY 2017
4TH-20TH AUG 2017 - ZEGRZE, POLSKA

Place Sail no Crew Sailing club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Nett

1 208733 Wiktoria Lehmann ŻLKS Poznań 1 5 1 3 1 UFD* 3 1 15.00

2 208652 Agata Kalinowska UKS Żeglarz Wrocław 6* 1 2 6 3 1 1 4 18.00

3 211227 Kornelia Ulążka UKS FIR Warszawa 3 2 3 2 5 UFD* 6 3 24.00

4 195782 Oliwia Laskowska CHKŻ Chojnice 5 8 4 1 4 3 2 9* 27.00

5 161696 Natalia Jabłońska MKŻ Arka Gdynia 8 9* 5 4 6 2 4 2 31.00

6 201832 Marcelina Korszon UKS FIR Warszawa 9 3 7 7 2 6 7 10* 41.00

7 206943 Marysia Grabska SYC Zefir Drakkar Poraj 11* 10 8 5 7 4 5 6 45.00

8 207586 Małgorzata Weber TKŻ Toruń 2 11* 9 9 9 7 10 5 51.00

9 201561 Anna Trędowska KŻ Horn Kraków 12* 7 6 8 8 5 11 11 56.00

10 209465 Aleksandra Jasińska UKS Barnim Goleniów 4 6 DNC* DNC DNC 9 9 8 62.00

11 189349 Agata Dróżyńska TKŻ Toruń 10 12* 10 10 10 8 8 7 63.00

12 207095 Magda Placzke UKS FIR Warszawa 7 4 DNC* DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 76.00
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